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Scratch Catégorie Position Dossard Nom Prénom Club/Domicile Année Moyenne Temps Ecart
1 Hommes 1 284 Lidetu Dejene STADE LAUSANNE 1977 16.32 00:36:45.55
2 Hommes 2 286 Marmillod Yves FOOTING LSNE 1975 16.27 00:36:52.72 00:00:07.17
3 Hommes 3 219 Bouzon Daniel LES ONANISTES 1972 16.07 00:37:20.63 00:00:35.08
4 Hommes 1 1 207 Mota Lopes Luis LAT SENSE -FR 1967 16.02 00:37:27.76 00:00:42.21
5 Hommes 4 317 Engler Raoul LAUSANNE 1981 15.86 00:37:50.46 00:01:04.91
6 Hommes 1 2 316 Rizzo Francesco ATTITUDE 1965 15.79 00:38:00.48 00:01:14.93
7 Hommes 1 3 236 Demant Christian LOG VAUD 1962 15.6 00:38:27.89 00:01:42.34
8 Hommes 5 233 Bétrisey Mathias FOOTING CLUB 1978 15.38 00:39:00.03 00:02:14.48
9 Hommes 6 215 Fiaux Steeve HERMENCHES 1971 15.31 00:39:11.28 00:02:25.73
10 Hommes 7 272 Laine Tanguy LAUSANNE 1973 15.14 00:39:37.92 00:02:52.37
11 Hommes 8 209 Terrettaz Thierry CSPL 1974 15.08 00:39:46.48 00:03:00.93
12 Dames 1 306 Worku Tsige BERN 1982 14.97 00:40:04.46 00:03:18.91
13 Hommes 1 4 232 Gosparini Paolo CHOEX 1960 14.97 00:40:04.91 00:03:19.36
14 Hommes 9 320 Bauer Christophe CHAVORNAY 1976 14.85 00:40:24.61 00:03:39.06
15 Hommes 1 5 244 Nicollier Christophe ECHALLENS 1966 14.69 00:40:50.03 00:04:04.48
16 Hommes 10 311 Bugnon Frederic LAUSANNE 1973 14.63 00:41:00.97 00:04:15.42
17 Hommes 2 1 303 Gaillard Raymond GRANDSON 1953 14.55 00:41:15.03 00:04:29.48
18 Hommes 11 313 Raggi Sylvain ECUBLENS VD 1980 14.54 00:41:15.76 00:04:30.21
19 Hommes 2 2 310 Chiffelle Christian RENENS VD 1959 14.51 00:41:21.71 00:04:36.16
20 Hommes 1 6 268 Urizar Jose Laurenzo VUFFLENS-LA-VILLE 1966 14.27 00:42:02.91 00:05:17.36
21 Hommes 1 7 323 Zaugg Andy CUGY 1969 14.26 00:42:04.87 00:05:19.32
22 Hommes 1 8 291 Rolào Joào MONTCHERAND 1962 14.21 00:42:13.26 00:05:27.71
23 Hommes 3 1 235 Isakovic André LAUSANNE 1949 14.17 00:42:20.81 00:05:35.26
24 Hommes 2 3 290 Darbellay Yves LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1959 14.08 00:42:35.97 00:05:50.42
25 Hommes 12 216 Remund Raoul HERMENCHES 1975 14.08 00:42:37.53 00:05:51.98
26 Hommes 13 241 Anex Serge VALLORBE 1980 13.96 00:42:59.25 00:06:13.70
27 Hommes 1 9 255 Simonin Jean-Pierre LEYSIN 1968 13.83 00:43:22.34 00:06:36.79
28 Hommes 1 10 288 Poihtet Serge LUTRY 1963 13.79 00:43:30.21 00:06:44.66
29 Hommes 2 4 287 Aita Jean-Paul ECHALLENS 1954 13.7 00:43:47.43 00:07:01.88
30 Hommes 14 312 Leutwiler Yann CHAVANNES-PRES-RENENS 1983 13.69 00:43:49.22 00:07:03.67
31 Hommes 1 11 210 Schafeitel Pascal PIED DU JURA 1968 13.69 00:43:50.44 00:07:04.89
32 Hommes 15 245 Bucher Olivier ST.MAURICE 1981 13.63 00:44:01.82 00:07:16.27
33 Hommes 2 5 224 Logos Christian AUBONNE 1954 13.35 00:44:55.73 00:08:10.18
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34 Hommes 2 6 280 Maire René FOOTING-CLUB LSE 1951 13.33 00:45:00.69 00:08:15.14
35 Hommes 1 12 263 Guillaume Eric FOOTING VAULION 1961 13.33 00:45:01.17 00:08:15.62
36 Hommes 3 2 205 Borgognon Julien CAMBE GOUILLES 1945 13.28 00:45:09.99 00:08:24.44
37 Hommes 1 13 212 Liechti Yves POLIEZ-PITTET 1965 13.23 00:45:21.58 00:08:36.03
38 Hommes 16 261 Hänggeli Loïc TRAINE-SAVATES 1995 13.01 00:46:07.96 00:09:22.41
39 Hommes 2 7 231 Schindler Jacques LA SARRAZ 1951 13 00:46:09.22 00:09:23.67
40 Hommes 3 3 269 Gilles Jean-Guy BROC 1947 12.97 00:46:15.66 00:09:30.11
41 Hommes 17 300 Agassis Damien LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1988 12.91 00:46:27.52 00:09:41.97
42 Hommes 1 14 297 Deriaz Jean-Claude MONTAGNY-PRES-YVERDON 1967 12.86 00:46:38.87 00:09:53.32
43 Dames 2 257 Gaillard Stéphanie YVERDON 1981 12.86 00:46:39.39 00:09:53.84
44 Hommes 2 8 259 Rochat Andre FOOTING LA VALLEE 1952 12.8 00:46:53.54 00:10:07.99
45 Hommes 2 9 240 May Joseph VOLLEGES 1956 12.79 00:46:54.05 00:10:08.50
46 Hommes 1 15 322 Busset Jean-Marc ECHALLENS SORTIES 1963 12.68 00:47:19.62 00:10:34.07
47 Hommes 18 299 Gindroz Luc ECHALLENS SORTIES 1971 12.6 00:47:36.66 00:10:51.11
48 Hommes 1 16 325 Comtesse André YVERDON 1961 12.55 00:47:47.82 00:11:02.27
49 Hommes 2 10 321 Gabbiadini Robert CRONAY 1955 12.51 00:47:57.79 00:11:12.24
50 Hommes 1 17 204 Rietsch Jean-Michel MORRENS 1963 12.5 00:47:59.77 00:11:14.22
51 Hommes 2 11 225 Guignard Philippe FOOTING DENT DE VAULION 1954 12.43 00:48:16.69 00:11:31.14
52 Dames 3 249 Jotterand Myriam FOOTING CLUB LS 1970 12.39 00:48:24.85 00:11:39.30
53 Hommes 1 18 308 Girard Jean-Daniel AMIS DE LA COURSE 1961 12.38 00:48:27.11 00:11:41.56
54 Hommes 2 12 213 Weber Robert VAUDOISE JOGGING 1959 12.34 00:48:36.35 00:11:50.80
55 Hommes 2 13 248 Lombardet Alain AMIS DE LA COURSE 1954 12.26 00:48:55.37 00:12:09.82
56 Dames 1 1 294 Persoz Florence DAILLENS 1962 12.22 00:49:05.82 00:12:20.27
57 Dames 4 214 Ruegger Liza TRI T TEAM 1987 12.22 00:49:06.20 00:12:20.65
58 Hommes 1 19 298 Duplan Franck PENTHEREAZ 1969 12.18 00:49:15.90 00:12:30.35
59 Hommes 19 221 Jaquier Benjamin LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1996 12.16 00:49:20.34 00:12:34.79
60 Hommes 20 305 Cornilleau Mickael PENTHEREAZ 1984 12.14 00:49:24.34 00:12:38.79
61 Dames 2 1 228 Gosparini Denise CHOEX 1958 12.1 00:49:34.57 00:12:49.02
62 Hommes 2 14 270 Perrinjaquet Philippe VUFFLENS-LE-CHATEAU 1957 12.06 00:49:44.82 00:12:59.27
63 Hommes 3 4 223 Herren Daniel FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE 1944 12.04 00:49:49.36 00:13:03.81
64 Hommes 2 15 267 Deriaz François US YVERDON 1952 11.93 00:50:17.98 00:13:32.43
65 Hommes 3 5 289 Musy Pierre BAULMES 1943 11.85 00:50:37.10 00:13:51.55
66 Hommes 1 20 251 Hofmann Laurent LES TRAINE SAVATES 1966 11.81 00:50:47.86 00:14:02.31
67 Dames 1 2 258 Marthy Sibylle FOOTING LA VALLEE 1963 11.66 00:51:26.29 00:14:40.74
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68 Hommes 2 16 250 Ehrbar Jean-Luc VAUDOISE JOGGING 1957 11.63 00:51:36.65 00:14:51.10
69 Dames 5 309 Pythoud Karine AMIS DE LA COURSE 1971 11.61 00:51:41.34 00:14:55.79
70 Hommes 1 21 282 Pugliese Daniel POMY 1964 11.61 00:51:41.77 00:14:56.22
71 Hommes 2 17 237 Witz Alain LOG VAUD 1950 11.55 00:51:56.78 00:15:11.23
72 Dames 1 3 229 Mazzucco Véronique LES PLANS SUR BEX 1964 11.55 00:51:57.10 00:15:11.55
73 Hommes 1 22 238 Bormand Patrick LOG VAUD 1961 11.55 00:51:57.42 00:15:11.87
74 Hommes 2 18 230 Mazzucco Jean-François LES PLANS SUR BEX 1955 11.43 00:52:29.76 00:15:44.21
75 Hommes 2 19 281 Guignard Roland PRILLY 1957 11.32 00:53:00.80 00:16:15.25
76 Dames 6 285 Feusier Alexandra LES TRAINES SAVATES 1994 11.32 00:53:01.31 00:16:15.76
77 Dames 1 4 271 Dessaux Isabelle EPALINGES 1966 11.31 00:53:02.14 00:16:16.59
78 Hommes 1 23 314 Bressan Paolo BETTENS 1965 11.31 00:53:03.21 00:16:17.66
79 Dames 7 254 Vandel Corinne LES HOPITAUX NEUFS 1970 11.16 00:53:45.63 00:17:00.08
80 Dames 8 273 Rochat Maud ECHALLENS 1971 11.16 00:53:46.06 00:17:00.51
81 Hommes 2 20 256 Gaillard Claude WASIMOLO 1952 11.09 00:54:06.18 00:17:20.63
82 Hommes 1 24 319 Pisu Gabriel POMY 1962 10.95 00:54:48.81 00:18:03.26
83 Hommes 21 265 Jaccaud Mehdi POMPIER LAUSANNE 1972 10.91 00:54:59.27 00:18:13.72
84 Hommes 22 266 Jaccaud Bastien US YVERDON 1999 10.91 00:54:59.61 00:18:14.06
85 Dames 2 2 218 Schibli Gabriela EPALINGES 1953 10.87 00:55:11.16 00:18:25.61
86 Dames 1 5 302 Gaillard Christine GRANDSON 1965 10.76 00:55:46.08 00:19:00.53
87 Dames 2 3 327 Gremaud Lise CAIRE 1949 10.71 00:56:02.80 00:19:17.25

88 Dames 1 6 307 Clair PIED DU JURA 1966 10.67 00:56:12.80 00:19:27.25
89 Hommes 1 25 318 Fahrni Andreas GOUMOENS 1962 10.6 00:56:36.17 00:19:50.62
90 Hommes 1 26 293 Morier Daniel ST-BARTHELEMY 1967 10.59 00:56:38.72 00:19:53.17
91 Dames 9 262 Leresche Sylvie FOOTING VAULION 1970 10.59 00:56:40.76 00:19:55.21
92 Hommes 1 27 324 Pittet Jean-François ECHALLENS 1965 10.5 00:57:09.56 00:20:24.01
93 Hommes 1 28 246 Viala Philippe SPIRIDON 1967 10.47 00:57:18.34 00:20:32.79
94 Hommes 2 21 247 Minder Daniel AMIS DE LA COURSE 1957 10.47 00:57:19.76 00:20:34.21
95 Dames 1 7 220 Jaquier Claudia LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1960 10.46 00:57:20.75 00:20:35.20
96 Dames 10 278 Roy Laetitia CROY 1983 10.38 00:57:47.52 00:21:01.97
97 Dames 11 274 Tacconi Mireille FROIDEVILLE 1970 10.38 00:57:48.67 00:21:03.12
98 Hommes 2 22 276 Mermoud Jean-Claude ECLAGNENS 1952 10.38 00:57:49.25 00:21:03.70
99 Hommes 1 29 275 Tacconi Philippe SPORTS-TIME 1969 10.31 00:58:10.95 00:21:25.40
100 Dames 12 211 Schafeitel Catherine PIED DU JURA 1970 10.29 00:58:18.84 00:21:33.29

David 
Horisberger
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101 Dames 1 8 222 Viret Eliane VILLARS-LE-TERROIR 1962 10.21 00:58:45.99 00:22:00.44
102 Hommes 2 23 252 Imfeld Franklin LES TRAINE SAVATES 1958 10.18 00:58:57.24 00:22:11.69
103 Hommes 2 24 264 Turin Roger GOUMOENS-LA-VILLE 1952 10.15 00:59:05.71 00:22:20.16
104 Hommes 1 30 243 Langhi Pascal PIED DU JURA 1960 10.15 00:59:08.01 00:22:22.46
105 Dames 13 292 Morier Yasmine ECHALLENS 1975 10.13 00:59:13.02 00:22:27.47
106 Dames 14 227 Bally Aurélia LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1970 10.07 00:59:34.22 00:22:48.67
107 Dames 15 279 Mermoud Julie ECLAGNENS 1982 10 00:59:58.60 00:23:13.05
108 Dames 2 4 242 Gevisier Danielle FLEURIER 1952 9.91 01:00:32.01 00:23:46.46
109 Dames 1 9 283 Pugliese Sylvie POMY 1969 9.91 01:00:32.80 00:23:47.25
110 Hommes 1 31 217 Regamey Michel CRISSIER 1966 9.85 01:00:55.88 00:24:10.33
111 Hommes 1 32 315 Hochet Bertrand SAVIGNY 1961 9.65 01:02:11.94 00:25:26.39
112 Dames 16 304 Falquet Leila LES AMIS DE LA COURSE 1986 9.53 01:02:57.44 00:26:11.89
113 Hommes 2 25 326 Hofstetter Charly PENTHEREAZ 1954 9.4 01:03:48.13 00:27:02.58
114 Dames 17 295 Jaccard Emilie ECHALLENS 1986 9.11 01:05:53.05 00:29:07.50
115 Hommes 23 296 Parente Jose ECHALLENS 1973 9.09 01:05:58.31 00:29:12.76
116 Hommes 24 277 Massonet Jonathan CROY 1981 9.03 01:06:26.54 00:29:40.99
117 Hommes 3 6 226 Häsler Rodolphe SAVIGNY 1941 9.02 01:06:31.73 00:29:46.18
118 Dames 18 260 Hänggeli Corinne TRAINE-SAVATES 1970 9 01:06:39.37 00:29:53.82
119 Hommes 25 239 Friden Guillaume LOG VAUD 1981 8.71 01:08:52.39 00:32:06.84
120 Hommes 2 26 301 Favre Bernard GOUMOENS-LA-VILLE 1959 8.69 01:09:04.36 00:32:18.81
121 Dames 19 253 Anex Annick VALLORBE 1974 6.59 01:31:05.82 00:54:20.27
122 Hommes 3 7 328 Gremaud Gerald ST-MORTIER 1939 6.02 01:39:43.03 01:02:57.48

Hommes 1 206 Correvon Michel CRISSIER 1967 DNF
Hommes 1 208 Moutinho Vitor ECUBLENS 1964 DNF
Hommes 2 234 Gaudard P-Olivier FOOTING CLUB LAUSANNE 1958 DNF
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1 Hommes 1 284 Lidetu Dejene 1977 16.32 00:36:45.55

2 Hommes 2 286 Marmillod Yves 1975 16.27 00:36:52.72 00:00:07.17

3 Hommes 3 219 Bouzon Daniel 1972 16.07 00:37:20.63 00:00:35.08

4 Hommes 1 1 207 Mota Lopes Luis 1967 16.02 00:37:27.76 00:00:42.21
5 Hommes 4 317 Engler Raoul LAUSANNE 1981 15.86 00:37:50.46 00:01:04.91
6 Hommes 1 2 316 Rizzo Francesco ATTITUDE 1965 15.79 00:38:00.48 00:01:14.93
7 Hommes 1 3 236 Demant Christian LOG VAUD 1962 15.6 00:38:27.89 00:01:42.34

8 Hommes 5 233 Bétrisey Mathias 1978 15.38 00:39:00.03 00:02:14.48

9 Hommes 6 215 Fiaux Steeve 1971 15.31 00:39:11.28 00:02:25.73
10 Hommes 7 272 Laine Tanguy LAUSANNE 1973 15.14 00:39:37.92 00:02:52.37
11 Hommes 8 209 Terrettaz Thierry CSPL 1974 15.08 00:39:46.48 00:03:00.93
12 Dames 1 306 Worku Tsige BERN 1982 14.97 00:40:04.46 00:03:18.91
13 Hommes 1 4 232 Gosparini Paolo CHOEX 1960 14.97 00:40:04.91 00:03:19.36

14 Hommes 9 320 Bauer Christophe 1976 14.85 00:40:24.61 00:03:39.06
15 Hommes 1 5 244 Nicollier Christophe ECHALLENS 1966 14.69 00:40:50.03 00:04:04.48
16 Hommes 10 311 Bugnon Frederic LAUSANNE 1973 14.63 00:41:00.97 00:04:15.42
17 Hommes 2 1 303 Gaillard Raymond GRANDSON 1953 14.55 00:41:15.03 00:04:29.48

18 Hommes 11 313 Raggi Sylvain 1980 14.54 00:41:15.76 00:04:30.21
19 Hommes 2 2 310 Chiffelle Christian RENENS VD 1959 14.51 00:41:21.71 00:04:36.16

20 Hommes 1 6 268 Urizar Jose Laurenzo 1966 14.27 00:42:02.91 00:05:17.36
21 Hommes 1 7 323 Zaugg Andy CUGY 1969 14.26 00:42:04.87 00:05:19.32

22 Hommes 1 8 291 Rolào Joào 1962 14.21 00:42:13.26 00:05:27.71
23 Hommes 3 1 235 Isakovic André LAUSANNE 1949 14.17 00:42:20.81 00:05:35.26

24 Hommes 2 3 290 Darbellay Yves 1959 14.08 00:42:35.97 00:05:50.42

STADE 
LAUSANNE  
FOOTING 
LSNE
LES 
ONANISTES
LAT SENSE -
FR

FOOTING 
CLUB
HERMENCH
ES

CHAVORNA
Y

ECUBLENS 
VD

VUFFLENS-
LA-VILLE

MONTCHER
AND

LES AMIS DE 
LA COURSE
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25 Hommes 12 216 Remund Raoul 1975 14.08 00:42:37.53 00:05:51.98
26 Hommes 13 241 Anex Serge VALLORBE 1980 13.96 00:42:59.25 00:06:13.70
27 Hommes 1 9 255 Simonin Jean-Pierre LEYSIN 1968 13.83 00:43:22.34 00:06:36.79
28 Hommes 1 10 288 Poihtet Serge LUTRY 1963 13.79 00:43:30.21 00:06:44.66
29 Hommes 2 4 287 Aita Jean-Paul ECHALLENS 1954 13.7 00:43:47.43 00:07:01.88

30 Hommes 14 312 Leutwiler Yann 1983 13.69 00:43:49.22 00:07:03.67

31 Hommes 1 11 210 Schafeitel Pascal 1968 13.69 00:43:50.44 00:07:04.89
32 Hommes 15 245 Bucher Olivier ST.MAURICE 1981 13.63 00:44:01.82 00:07:16.27
33 Hommes 2 5 224 Logos Christian AUBONNE 1954 13.35 00:44:55.73 00:08:10.18

34 Hommes 2 6 280 Maire René 1951 13.33 00:45:00.69 00:08:15.14

35 Hommes 1 12 263 Guillaume Eric 1961 13.33 00:45:01.17 00:08:15.62

36 Hommes 3 2 205 Borgognon Julien 1945 13.28 00:45:09.99 00:08:24.44

37 Hommes 1 13 212 Liechti Yves 1965 13.23 00:45:21.58 00:08:36.03

38 Hommes 16 261 Hänggeli Loïc 1995 13.01 00:46:07.96 00:09:22.41
39 Hommes 2 7 231 Schindler Jacques LA SARRAZ 1951 13 00:46:09.22 00:09:23.67
40 Hommes 3 3 269 Gilles Jean-Guy BROC 1947 12.97 00:46:15.66 00:09:30.11

41 Hommes 17 300 Agassis Damien 1988 12.91 00:46:27.52 00:09:41.97

42 Hommes 1 14 297 Deriaz Jean-Claude 1967 12.86 00:46:38.87 00:09:53.32
43 Dames 2 257 Gaillard Stéphanie YVERDON 1981 12.86 00:46:39.39 00:09:53.84

44 Hommes 2 8 259 Rochat Andre 1952 12.8 00:46:53.54 00:10:07.99
45 Hommes 2 9 240 May Joseph VOLLEGES 1956 12.79 00:46:54.05 00:10:08.50

46 Hommes 1 15 322 Busset Jean-Marc 1963 12.68 00:47:19.62 00:10:34.07

HERMENCH
ES

CHAVANNES
-PRES-
RENENS
PIED DU 
JURA

FOOTING-
CLUB LSE
FOOTING 
VAULION
CAMBE 
GOUILLES
POLIEZ-
PITTET
TRAINE-
SAVATES

LES AMIS DE 
LA COURSE
MONTAGNY-
PRES-
YVERDON

FOOTING LA 
VALLEE

ECHALLENS 
SORTIES
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47 Hommes 18 299 Gindroz Luc 1971 12.6 00:47:36.66 00:10:51.11
48 Hommes 1 16 325 Comtesse André YVERDON 1961 12.55 00:47:47.82 00:11:02.27
49 Hommes 2 10 321 Gabbiadini Robert CRONAY 1955 12.51 00:47:57.79 00:11:12.24
50 Hommes 1 17 204 Rietsch Jean-Michel MORRENS 1963 12.5 00:47:59.77 00:11:14.22

51 Hommes 2 11 225 Guignard Philippe 1954 12.43 00:48:16.69 00:11:31.14

52 Dames 3 249 Jotterand Myriam 1970 12.39 00:48:24.85 00:11:39.30

53 Hommes 1 18 308 Girard Jean-Daniel 1961 12.38 00:48:27.11 00:11:41.56

54 Hommes 2 12 213 Weber Robert 1959 12.34 00:48:36.35 00:11:50.80

55 Hommes 2 13 248 Lombardet Alain 1954 12.26 00:48:55.37 00:12:09.82
56 Dames 1 1 294 Persoz Florence DAILLENS 1962 12.22 00:49:05.82 00:12:20.27
57 Dames 4 214 Ruegger Liza TRI T TEAM 1987 12.22 00:49:06.20 00:12:20.65

58 Hommes 1 19 298 Duplan Franck 1969 12.18 00:49:15.90 00:12:30.35

59 Hommes 19 221 Jaquier Benjamin 1996 12.16 00:49:20.34 00:12:34.79

60 Hommes 20 305 Cornilleau Mickael 1984 12.14 00:49:24.34 00:12:38.79
61 Dames 2 1 228 Gosparini Denise CHOEX 1958 12.1 00:49:34.57 00:12:49.02

62 Hommes 2 14 270 Perrinjaquet Philippe 1957 12.06 00:49:44.82 00:12:59.27

63 Hommes 3 4 223 Herren Daniel 1944 12.04 00:49:49.36 00:13:03.81

64 Hommes 2 15 267 Deriaz François 1952 11.93 00:50:17.98 00:13:32.43
65 Hommes 3 5 289 Musy Pierre BAULMES 1943 11.85 00:50:37.10 00:13:51.55

66 Hommes 1 20 251 Hofmann Laurent 1966 11.81 00:50:47.86 00:14:02.31

ECHALLENS 
SORTIES

FOOTING 
DENT DE 
VAULION
FOOTING 
CLUB LS
AMIS DE LA 
COURSE
VAUDOISE 
JOGGING
AMIS DE LA 
COURSE

PENTHEREA
Z
LES AMIS DE 
LA COURSE
PENTHEREA
Z

VUFFLENS-
LE-
CHATEAU
FOOTING 
CLUB 
LAUSANNE
US 
YVERDON

LES TRAINE 
SAVATES
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67 Dames 1 2 258 Marthy Sibylle 1963 11.66 00:51:26.29 00:14:40.74

68 Hommes 2 16 250 Ehrbar Jean-Luc 1957 11.63 00:51:36.65 00:14:51.10

69 Dames 5 309 Pythoud Karine 1971 11.61 00:51:41.34 00:14:55.79
70 Hommes 1 21 282 Pugliese Daniel POMY 1964 11.61 00:51:41.77 00:14:56.22
71 Hommes 2 17 237 Witz Alain LOG VAUD 1950 11.55 00:51:56.78 00:15:11.23

72 Dames 1 3 229 Mazzucco Véronique 1964 11.55 00:51:57.10 00:15:11.55
73 Hommes 1 22 238 Bormand Patrick LOG VAUD 1961 11.55 00:51:57.42 00:15:11.87

74 Hommes 2 18 230 Mazzucco Jean-François 1955 11.43 00:52:29.76 00:15:44.21
75 Hommes 2 19 281 Guignard Roland PRILLY 1957 11.32 00:53:00.80 00:16:15.25

76 Dames 6 285 Feusier Alexandra 1994 11.32 00:53:01.31 00:16:15.76
77 Dames 1 4 271 Dessaux Isabelle EPALINGES 1966 11.31 00:53:02.14 00:16:16.59
78 Hommes 1 23 314 Bressan Paolo BETTENS 1965 11.31 00:53:03.21 00:16:17.66

79 Dames 7 254 Vandel Corinne 1970 11.16 00:53:45.63 00:17:00.08
80 Dames 8 273 Rochat Maud ECHALLENS 1971 11.16 00:53:46.06 00:17:00.51
81 Hommes 2 20 256 Gaillard Claude WASIMOLO 1952 11.09 00:54:06.18 00:17:20.63
82 Hommes 1 24 319 Pisu Gabriel POMY 1962 10.95 00:54:48.81 00:18:03.26

83 Hommes 21 265 Jaccaud Mehdi 1972 10.91 00:54:59.27 00:18:13.72

84 Hommes 22 266 Jaccaud Bastien 1999 10.91 00:54:59.61 00:18:14.06
85 Dames 2 2 218 Schibli Gabriela EPALINGES 1953 10.87 00:55:11.16 00:18:25.61
86 Dames 1 5 302 Gaillard Christine GRANDSON 1965 10.76 00:55:46.08 00:19:00.53
87 Dames 2 3 327 Gremaud Lise CAIRE 1949 10.71 00:56:02.80 00:19:17.25

88 Dames 1 6 307 Clair 1966 10.67 00:56:12.80 00:19:27.25
89 Hommes 1 25 318 Fahrni Andreas GOUMOENS 1962 10.6 00:56:36.17 00:19:50.62

FOOTING LA 
VALLEE
VAUDOISE 
JOGGING
AMIS DE LA 
COURSE

LES PLANS 
SUR BEX

LES PLANS 
SUR BEX

LES 
TRAINES 
SAVATES

LES 
HOPITAUX 
NEUFS

POMPIER 
LAUSANNE
US 
YVERDON

David 
Horisberger

PIED DU 
JURA
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90 Hommes 1 26 293 Morier Daniel 1967 10.59 00:56:38.72 00:19:53.17

91 Dames 9 262 Leresche Sylvie 1970 10.59 00:56:40.76 00:19:55.21
92 Hommes 1 27 324 Pittet Jean-François ECHALLENS 1965 10.5 00:57:09.56 00:20:24.01
93 Hommes 1 28 246 Viala Philippe SPIRIDON 1967 10.47 00:57:18.34 00:20:32.79

94 Hommes 2 21 247 Minder Daniel 1957 10.47 00:57:19.76 00:20:34.21

95 Dames 1 7 220 Jaquier Claudia 1960 10.46 00:57:20.75 00:20:35.20
96 Dames 10 278 Roy Laetitia CROY 1983 10.38 00:57:47.52 00:21:01.97

97 Dames 11 274 Tacconi Mireille 1970 10.38 00:57:48.67 00:21:03.12
98 Hommes 2 22 276 Mermoud Jean-Claude ECLAGNENS 1952 10.38 00:57:49.25 00:21:03.70

99 Hommes 1 29 275 Tacconi Philippe 1969 10.31 00:58:10.95 00:21:25.40

100 Dames 12 211 Schafeitel Catherine 1970 10.29 00:58:18.84 00:21:33.29

101 Dames 1 8 222 Viret Eliane 1962 10.21 00:58:45.99 00:22:00.44

102 Hommes 2 23 252 Imfeld Franklin 1958 10.18 00:58:57.24 00:22:11.69

103 Hommes 2 24 264 Turin Roger 1952 10.15 00:59:05.71 00:22:20.16

104 Hommes 1 30 243 Langhi Pascal 1960 10.15 00:59:08.01 00:22:22.46
105 Dames 13 292 Morier Yasmine ECHALLENS 1975 10.13 00:59:13.02 00:22:27.47

106 Dames 14 227 Bally Aurélia 1970 10.07 00:59:34.22 00:22:48.67
107 Dames 15 279 Mermoud Julie ECLAGNENS 1982 10 00:59:58.60 00:23:13.05
108 Dames 2 4 242 Gevisier Danielle FLEURIER 1952 9.91 01:00:32.01 00:23:46.46
109 Dames 1 9 283 Pugliese Sylvie POMY 1969 9.91 01:00:32.80 00:23:47.25
110 Hommes 1 31 217 Regamey Michel CRISSIER 1966 9.85 01:00:55.88 00:24:10.33
111 Hommes 1 32 315 Hochet Bertrand SAVIGNY 1961 9.65 01:02:11.94 00:25:26.39
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112 Dames 16 304 Falquet Leila 1986 9.53 01:02:57.44 00:26:11.89

113 Hommes 2 25 326 Hofstetter Charly 1954 9.4 01:03:48.13 00:27:02.58
114 Dames 17 295 Jaccard Emilie ECHALLENS 1986 9.11 01:05:53.05 00:29:07.50
115 Hommes 23 296 Parente Jose ECHALLENS 1973 9.09 01:05:58.31 00:29:12.76
116 Hommes 24 277 Massonet Jonathan CROY 1981 9.03 01:06:26.54 00:29:40.99
117 Hommes 3 6 226 Häsler Rodolphe SAVIGNY 1941 9.02 01:06:31.73 00:29:46.18

118 Dames 18 260 Hänggeli Corinne 1970 9 01:06:39.37 00:29:53.82
119 Hommes 25 239 Friden Guillaume LOG VAUD 1981 8.71 01:08:52.39 00:32:06.84

120 Hommes 2 26 301 Favre Bernard 1959 8.69 01:09:04.36 00:32:18.81
121 Dames 19 253 Anex Annick VALLORBE 1974 6.59 01:31:05.82 00:54:20.27
122 Hommes 3 7 328 Gremaud Gerald ST-MORTIER 1939 6.02 01:39:43.03 01:02:57.48

Hommes 1 206 Correvon Michel CRISSIER 1967 DNF
Hommes 1 208 Moutinho Vitor ECUBLENS 1964 DNF

Hommes 2 234 Gaudard P-Olivier 1958 DNF

LES AMIS DE 
LA COURSE
PENTHEREA
Z
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